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Valaree St. Mary 574-8208 Valaree_St.Mary@dca.ca.gov Consumer Affairs 2424 Del Paso Rd #100 11/7/2007 2 2 1/25/2008 

   Brd. Of Cosmetology Sacramento         
      and Barbers           
         

Jennifer Deuel 419-2529 jennifer.deuel@abc.ca.gov Dept. of Alcoholic 3927 Lennane Dr. #100 11/7/2007 1 4 1/25/2008 
     Beverage Control Sacramento        
         

Misty Crooks  crooksm@oig.ca.gov  Office of the 3927 Lennane Dr. #220 11/7/2007 2 4 1/25/2008 
      Inspector General Sacramento         
         

Pearl Sugimoto  psugimot@dhs.ca.gov  Dept. of  3901 Lennane Dr.  11/7/2007 1 1 1/25/2008 
      Health Services Sacramento         
                  

Patricia Wheeler 419-7502 pwheeler@aging.ca.gov Dept. of Aging 1300 National Dr. #200 11/7/2007 1 3 1/25/2008 
        Sacramento         
                  

Maria Lopez  maria.lopez@dgs.ca.gov Dept. of Gen Services 1700 West National Dr. 11/7/2007 1 4 1/25/2008 
        Sacramento         
                  

Anna Solorio  asolorio@edd.ca.gov  Employment  1733 West Sports Dr. 11/7/2007 1 2 1/25/2008 
      Development Dept. Sacramento         
                  

Kim Turner 263-3291 kim.turner@osi.ca.gov Office of Systems 2525 Natomas Park Dr #130 11/7/2007 7 21 1/25/2008 
      Integration Sacramento         
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Debra Brown 274-5872 debra.brown@dgs.ca.gov Building Standards 2525 Natomas Park Dr #250 11/7/2007 1 4 1/25/2008 

      Commission Sacramento         
                  

Bob Van Gundy 229-4795 Bob.VanGundy@dss,ca,gov Dept. of Social Services 2525 Natomas Park Dr #250 11/7/2007 1 4 1/25/2008 
   Fraud Bureau Sacramento         
                  

Valaree St. Mary 574-8208 Valaree_St.Mary@dca.ca.gov Consumer Affairs 2535 Capitol Oaks Dr #230 11/7/2007 1 4 1/25/2008 
   Court Reporters Board Sacramento         
                  

Valaree St. Mary 574-8208 Valaree_St.Mary@dca.ca.gov Consumer Affairs 2535 Capitol Oaks Dr #300 11/7/2007 1 4 1/25/2008 
   Prof. Engineers & Sacramento         
     Land Surveyors           
                  

Bob Van Gundy   bob.vangundy@dss.ca.gov  Dept. of Social 
2535 Capitol Oaks Dr. 3rd 

Flr 11/7/2007 1 1 1/25/2008 
      Services Sacramento         
                  

Cherie Jimenez 227-9771 cherie.jimenez@dot.ca.gov Cal Trans 2389 Gateway Oaks #100 11/7/2007 1 4 1/25/2008 
     Sacramento         
                  

Cherie Jimenez 227-9771 cherie.jimenez@dot.ca.gov Cal Trans 2800 Gateway Oaks 11/7/2007 1 4 1/25/2008 
      Sacramento         
                  

Marcie Delaini 567-7768 madelaini@scif.com State Compensation 2275 Gateway Oaks 11/7/2007 3 5 1/25/2008 
      Insurance Fund Sacramento         
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Valaree St. Mary 574-8208 Valaree_St.Mary@dca.ca.gov Consumer Affairs 2720 Gateway Oaks 11/7/2007 1 1 1/25/2008 

        Sacramento         
                  

James Borges 263-0983 james.borges@dgs.ca.gov Dept. of Gen Services 2349 Gateway Oaks #200 11/7/2007 1 1 1/25/2008 
      Ofc of Admin Hearings Sacramento         
                  

Marcie Delaini 567-7768 madelaini@scif.com  State Compensation 
2450 Venture Oaks Way 

#500 11/7/2007 8 8 1/25/2008 
      Insurance Fund Sacramento         
                  

Valaree St. Mary 574-8208 Valaree_St.Mary@dca.ca.gov Consumer Affairs 1625 N Market Blvd. #308 11/7/2007 2 2 1/28/2008 
        Sacramento         

Jan Martell 657-2468 jmartell@dfg.ca.gov  Dept. of Fish 1740 N Market Blvd 11/7/2007 1 1   
      and Game Sacramento       1/28/2008 
                  

Cherie Jimenez 227-9771 cherie.jimenez@dot.ca.gov Cal Trans 700 N 10th St., #102B 11/7/2007 1 4 1/28/2008 
     Sacramento         
                  

Janie Thompson 341-4325 jthompson@csd.ca.gov Dept. of Community 700 N 10th St #258   0 0 1/28/2008 
      Services & Development Sacramento         
                  

Gail Schurr  Gail.schurr@dmh.ca.gov   Dept. of  700 N 10th St 11/7/2007 1 1 1/28/2008 
      Mental Health Sacramento         
                  

Wendy O'Donnell 445-9110 wendy.odonnell@dgs.ca.gov Dept of Gen Services 344 North 7th St 11/7/2007 2 6 1/28/2008 
   Ofc of State Publishing Sacramento         
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Thomas Fairgood  thomas.fairgood@dgs.ca.gov Dept. of Gen Services 344 North 7th St 11/7/2007 3 4 1/28/2008 

      Ofc of Public School Sacramento         
      Construction           
                  

Christine  657-9931 christine.tom-albertson@ Dept. of Tech 630 Sequoia-Pacific Blvd 11/7/2007 1 3 1/28/2008 
   dts.ca.gov Services Sacramento         
                  

Dan Thomas 657-6120 dan.thomas@dgs.ca.gov Dept. of Gen Services 601 Sequoia-Pacific Blvd 11/7/2007 10 20 1/28/2008 
      Telecom Unit Sacramento         
                  

Valaree St. Mary 574-8208 Valaree.St.Mary@dca.ca.gov 
Dept. of Consumer 

Affairs 444 N. 3rd St #260 11/7/2007 1 4 1/28/2008 
    Acupunctur Board Sacramento         
                  

Valaree St. Mary 574-8208 Valaree.St.Mary @dca.ca.gov 
Dept. of Consumer 

Affairs 444 N 3rd St #270 11/7/2007 1 4 1/28/2008 
      Resp. Care Board           
                  

Lori Edington  ledington@chp.ca.gov  Calif. Highway Patrol 444 North 3rd St 11/7/2007 1 2 1/28/2008 
       Sacramento         
                  

Vicki Ulrich 323-8623 vulrich@bdcorr.ca.gov Board of Corrections 600 Bercut Drive 11/7/2007 2 6 1/28/2008 
        Sacramento         
                  

Linda Mata  Linda.mata@dgs.ca.gov  Dept. of Gen Services 707 3rd St 11/7/2007 1 1 1/28/2008 
      Ofc. Of Pub Sch Const. West Sac         
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Lori Edington  ledington@chp.ca.gov  Calif. Highway Patrol 860 Stillwater 11/7/2007     1/28/2008 

        West Sacramento         
                  

Lori Edington  ledington@chp.ca.gov  Calif. Highway Patrol 3350 Reed Avenue 11/7/2007     1/28/2008 
    Academy West Sacramento         
                  

Anna Solorio  asolorio@edd.ca.gov  EDD 3704 Parkway Pl 11/7/2007 1 1 1/28/2007 
        West Sacramento         
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